6N137, HCNW137, HCNW2601, HCNW2611,
HCPL-0600, HCPL-0601, HCPL-0611, HCPL-0630,
HCPL-0631, HCPL-0661, HCPL-2601, HCPL-2611,
HCPL-2630, HCPL-2631, HCPL-4661
High CMR, High Speed TTL Compatible Optocouplers
Data Sheet
Description
The 6N137, HCPL-26xx/06xx/4661, HCNW137/26x1 are

HCPL-4661
Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Table 1  Ordering Information
Part
Number
Option
Package Surface
Mount Gull Wing Tape & Reel
UL 5000
Vrms/ 1
Minute
Rating
IEC/EN/DIN
EN
60747-5-5
QuantityRoHS
Compliant
Non RoHS
Compliant
6N137 -000E No option 300mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E #520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-560E -560 X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-2601 -000E No option 300mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E #520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-360E - X X X 50 per tube
HCPL-2611 -000E No option 300mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E #520 X X X X 1000 per reel
-060E #060 X 50 per tube
-360E #360 X X X 50 per tube
-560E #560 X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-2630 -000E No option 300mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E -520 X X X X 1000 per reel
HCPL-2631
HCPL-4661
-000E No option 300mil DIP-8 50 per tube
-300E #300 X X 50 per tube
-500E #500 X X X 1000 per reel
-020E #020 X 50 per tube
-320E #320 X X X 50 per tube
-520E #520 X X X X 1000 per reel
Avago Technologies
- 3 -
6N137, HCNW137, HCNW2601, HCNW2611, HCPL-0600, HCPL-0601, HCPL-0611,
HCPL-0630, HCPL-0631, HCPL-0661, HCPL-2601, HCPL-2611, HCPL-2630, HCPL-2631,
HCPL-4661
Data Sheet
Schematic
To order, choose a part number from the part number column and combine with the desired option from the option column to
form an order entry. Combinations of Option 020 and Option 060 are not available.
Example 1:
HCPL-2611-560E to order product of 300-mil DIP Gull Wing Surface Mount package in Tape and Reel packaging with
IEC/EN/DIN EN 60747-5-5 Safety Approval in RoHS compliant.
Example 2:
HCPL-2630 to order product of 300-mil DIP package in tube packaging and non RoHS compliant.
Option data sheets are available. Contact your Avago sales representative or authorized distributor for information.